Let’s Get Started With
Gemba
Standards!
Our Gemba Engineering Toolbox
makes you master of your production
processes, instead of just being a
machine operator.
Product catalog

forklifts. Even after extended heavy use, these markers still look
great because of their unique textured surface.
Recommended Applications:
 Forklift traffic with heavy loads (logistics areas)
 Areas where professional-level visualization is expected by
managers and customers
Floor Markers
4
www.atamax.hu - az ipar webáruháza ATAMAX Trade Kft. atamax@atamax.hu
T-Shaped Floor Markers
The T-shaped floor markers are used to provide stand-
ardized locations for containers, pallets, shelves, work
tables, machines, etc., if several locations need to be
identified in a row next to or behind each other.
Size Flexible Massive
×=50 mm FF-050T-XX FM-050T-XX
×=75 mm FF-075T-XX FM-075T-XX
×=100 mm FF-100T-XX FM-100T-XX
Part numbers:
I-Shaped Floor Markers
The I-shaped floor markers are used to visualize
zones or walkways and paths.
L-Shaped Floor Markers
The L-shaped floor markers are used to mark the
corners of locations, e.g. for containers, pallets,
shelves, work tables, machines, etc.
Size Flexible Massive
×=50 mm FF-050I-XX FM-050I-XX
×=75 mm FF-075I-XX FM-075I-XX
×=100 mm FF-100I-XX FM-100I-XX
Part numbers:
Size Flexible Massive
×=50 mm FF-050L-XX FM-050L-XX
×=75 mm FF-075L-XX FM-075L-XX
×=100 mm FF-100L-XX FM-100L-XX
Part numbers:
×
×
×
×
3×
× ×
×
×
5×
×
Size „ExtraLife” film „ExtraLife” with
Floor marker
×=50 mm FE-050L-00 FE-050L-XX
×=75 mm FE-075L-00 FE-075L-XX
×=100 mm FE-100L-00 FE-100L-XX
Part numbers:
Size „ExtraLife” film „ExtraLife” with
Floor marker
×=50 mm FE-050T-00 FE-050T-XX
×=75 mm FE-075T-00 FE-075T-XX
×=100 mm FE-100T-00 FE-100T-XX
Part numbers:
Size „ExtraLife” film „ExtraLife” with
Floor marker
×=50 mm FE-050I-00 FE-050I-XX
×=75 mm FE-075I-00 FE-075I-XX
×=100 mm FE-100I-00 FE-100I-XX
Part numbers:
× 2×
3×
×+50mm

Bicolor flexible
floor markers
To distinguish special areas, the
shape-cut floor markers are availa-
ble in several colour combinations.
A custom color combination can be
ordered upon request!
“ExtraLife” for bicolor
floor markers
Do not forget to protect the surface of
the two-coloured flexible floor markers.
The „ExtraLife” protective film prevents
wear, so the strips painted on the mark-
ing remain unchanged for a long time!
Size Flexible Massive
×=50 mm FF-L50L-XX FM-L50L-XX
×=75 mm FF-L75L-XX FM-L75L-XX
×=100 mm FF-L10L-XX FM-L10L-XX
Part numbers:
Size Flexible Massive
×=50 mm FF-L50T-XX FM-L50T-XX
×=75 mm FF-L75T-XX FM-L75T-XX
×=100 mm FF-L10T-XX FM-L10T-XX
Part numbers:
3×
3×
×
5× ×
2×
3×
Size „ExtraLife” film „ExtraLife” with
Floor marker
×=50 mm FE-L50L-00 FE-L50L-XX
×=75 mm FE-L75L-00 FE-L75L-XX
×=100 mm FE-L10L-00 FE-L10L-XX
Part numbers:
Size „ExtraLife” film „ExtraLife” with
Floor marker
×=50 mm FE-L50T-00 FE-L50T-XX
×=75 mm FE-L75T-00 FE-L75T-XX
×=100 mm FE-L10T-00 FE-L10T-XX
Part numbers:
×
x+

“ExtraLife” for Long L-shaped floor markers
The use of the „ExtraLife” film significantly increases the life-
time and protects the Long L-shaped flexible floor markings
against damage and contamination.
“ExtraLife” for Long T-shaped floor markers
The use of the „ExtraLife” film significantly increases the
lifetime and protects the Long T-shaped flexible floor mark-
ings against damage and contamination.
Floor Markers
6
www.atamax.hu - az ipar webáruháza ATAMAX Trade Kft. atamax@atamax.hu
Square-Shaped Floor Markers
The Square-Shaped floor markers are used to visualize
zones or walkways and paths.
Size Flexible Massive
×=50 mm FF-050Q-XX FM-050Q-XX
×=75 mm FF-075Q-XX FM-075Q-XX
×=100 mm FF-100Q-XX FM-100Q-XX
Part numbers:
Dot-Shaped Floor Markers
The Dot-shaped floor markers are used to visualize zones
or walkways and paths.
Size Flexible Massive
×=50 mm FF-050D-XX FM-050D-XX
×=75 mm FF-075D-XX FM-075D-XX
×=100 mm FF-100D-XX FM-100D-XX
Part numbers:
×
×
×
Size „ExtraLife” film „ExtraLife” with
Floor marker
×=50 mm FE-050D-00 FE-050D-XX
×=75 mm FE-075D-00 FE-075D-XX
×=100 mm FE-100D-00 FE-100D-XX
Part numbers:
Size „ExtraLife” film „ExtraLife” with
Floor marker
×=50 mm FE-050Q-00 FE-050Q-XX
×=75 mm FE-075Q-00 FE-075Q-XX
×=100 mm FE-100Q-00 FE-100Q-XX
Part numbers:
×+50mm
×
×